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List of Holidays – 2024-25 

Occasion Date Day Holiday 

Rathayatra  07.07.2024 Sunday - 

Muharram  17.07.2024 Wednesday 1 

College Foundation Day* 09.08.2024 Friday - 

Independence Day* 15.08.2024 Thursday - 

Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi Purnima) 19.08.2024 Monday 1 

Janmastami 26.08.2024 Monday 1 

Fateha-Doaz Daham & Karam Puja 16.09.2024 Monday 1 

Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2024 Tuesday 1 

Gandhi Jayanti & Mahalaya 02.10.2024 Wednesday 1 

Puja Holidays 07.10.2024 to 19.10.2024 Monday to Saturday 12# 

Kalipuja, Dipabali, Bhatridwitiya, Chhatpuja & 

Jagaddhatri puja 
29.10.2024 to 10.11.2024 Tuesday to Sunday 11# 

Birthday of Guru Nanak & Birsha Munda 15.11.2024 Friday 1 

Pousmela, Christmas Eve & Christmas Day 23.12.2024 to 26.12.2024 Monday to Thursday 4 

New Year’s Eve & New Year’s Day 31.12.2024 & 01.01.2025 
Tuesday & 

Wednesday 
2 

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda  12.01.2025 Sunday - 

Makar Sankranti 14.01.2025 Tuesday 1 

Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose 23.01.2025 Thursday 1 

Republic Day * 26.01.2025 Sunday - 

Ratanti Kalipuja 29.01.2025 Wednesday 1 

Saraswati Puja  03.02.2025 & 04.02.2025 Monday & Tuesday 2 

Shab-e-Barat & Birthday of Thakur Panchanan 

Barma 
14.02.2025 Friday 1 

Shibaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday 1 

Doljatra 14.03.2025 & 15.03.2025 Friday & Saturday 2 

Birthday of Shri Sri Harichand Thakur  27.03.2025 Thursday 1 

Eid-ul-Fitr 31.03.2025 & 01.04.2025 Monday & Tuesday 2 

Ram Nabami 06.04.2025 Sunday - 

Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday 1 

Chaitra Sankranti 13.04.2025 Sunday - 

Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar & Bengali New 

Year’s Day 
14.04.2025 Monday 1 

Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday 1 

May Day 01.05.2025 Thursday 1 

Birthday of Rabindranath Nath Tagore 08.05.2025 Thursday 1 

Buddha Purnima & Birthday of Pandit Raghunath 

Murmu 
12.05.2025 Monday 1 

Eid-al-Adha 06.06.2025 &  07.06.2025 Friday & Saturday 2 

Rathayatra 27.06.2025 Friday 1 

Hool Divas 30.06.2025 Monday 1 

Principal’s Discretion 4 

Total  62 

 Summer Recess will be notified later as per B.U.; * Observance Day; # Except Sunday 
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